
2.AMENDMENiT O OCIAI/MODIFICATION ONCNRCO. OTAT DCD PAEO AE

2AENENIOICAONN.3. EFFPECTIVE DATE A. REQUISEITONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if appihrable)

M0006 See Block 1C ~ ADb4-16-O058

US NRC - EQ IUS NEC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 .MAIL STOP TWFN-SE03
ATTN LATOYA COOPER WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Cs., street county. Stste and ZJP Cede) I(x~lSA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE INC __________________________
ATTN T iN TREANOR GBs DATED (see IrEs, 11,1

815 IST AVE STE 157

1. tOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

SETLEW 91425 IB.OA-- fS#I- E /-- -$ ,N•-Q •-- I-H•,

CODE 007642254 FACILITY CODE jj09/721
11. THIS ITEM, ONLY APPLIES TO AM.ENDMENTS OF SO LI CITATiION-'S

li•Theaabove numberedsollcitation is amended as settforthin Item 14. Thehflur and date specifed forreceipt of Offers Ois extended. (Zis notextended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in Ihe solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 16. and returning _______copies of the amendment;, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of Ste otter submitted ;or (c) By

separate tetter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE NOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAYRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of Ihis arrendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,. such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter ma=kes reference
la the solicitetion and this amendment, and is received prior to the openling hear and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRiATiON DATA(IIfrequiredJ Net Increase : $32,000.00
See Schedule

rq ru. TFM• .ruT v.• cOoL IFPUS TO ,-,D!FIT!-P•-ON OF CONTR.ACTE/OP.ERS. IT" MOO!FIES THE CONTRA•CT/ORDEP. NO. A.S DE-SCP!.BO I.h .rT_•, !I.

CHEE( ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aruthor'4r, THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (ouch as changes in paying office.
appropnatmn dare, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT To T[HE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIT[Y OF:

0. OTHER (Specify rype of modifucation and autimor4y)

N FAR 52.217--9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Funs nonati is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the .issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDM ENT/MODIFICATION (Org.anized by UCF s•ection headingrs including solicitafionfcontract subject maltterwhere feasible.)

ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE INC

The purpose of this modification is to: 1) exercise option year three of the contract,
thereby extending the period of performance to February 28, 2017 and increasing the

y•xercise~d ceiling amount front $627,493.75 to $883,208.75; and 2) provide incremental

"unding in the amount of $32,000.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from
;A02,V 27.A 5tc $•.4,•.27.7

otal Obligate Amnount: $434,427.75 (changed)
xercised Ceiling Amnount: $883,208.75 (changed)
oral Ceiling Total Amount. (inclusive of all options): $1,138,923.75 (unchanged)

.Dntin•ued...

It as provideo herein, chrerrers and condirmons of tire document referenced in item A or Id0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force end effect.

R~V~EW PLETL ~ '~ ?~¶~



• REFERENCE NO. OFDOCOUMENT BEINGCONTINUED IAE OFCONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-13-C-10-0068/NRC-HQ-13-C-10-00O68/O0006 12 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE INC

ITE•M NO. TSUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) jO)J (E) (F)

Period of Performance: September 27, 2013 through
February 28, 2017 (changed)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

NSN 7540-01-1352-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-661
Sponsored by GSA
PAR (46 CFR) 53.11%0


